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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

49

25

36

DANIEL
DAY
ESS

4-1

NIGEL
HEYDON
WAR

1-4

57 99 57 82 140 46 16 4 22 4 1 137 55 83 134 42 30 10 0 24 10 2
121 24 59 140 133 24 17 24 3 80 60 60 140 96 15 65 1
95 93 96 57 20 15 140 100 180 43 60 78 40 17 40 2+1
46 100 140 55 160 15 160 3 95 85 60 100 12 161 1
123 98 180 40 60 14 60 2+1 60 60 60 57 100 15 164 1

12.37 8.91
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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4
5
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

67

28

23

ROBERT
TURNER
ESS

0-4

MARK
WESTGARTH
WAR

4-0

85 55 45 45 50 84 97 21 40 100 100 60 100 100 21 20 19 20 4
26 140 60 85 100 15 90 2 100 85 41 85 100 90 18 90 2
41 70 100 45 45 50 18 150 1 100 140 60 45 100 56 17 56 3
95 60 100 55 100 15 91 2 60 140 125 43 113 20 17 20 3

5.40 13.18
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5
6
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SET AVE PLAYER
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3
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6
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

55

25

82

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

4-3

SIMON
POWER
WAR

3-4

140 43 140 123 45 10 18 10 3 60 81 100 100 60 11 18 89 2
43 140 55 134 89 40 16 40 2 100 85 45 100 59 15 112 2
140 140 55 126 0 40 17 40 3 60 60 85 100 56 60 18 80 1
121 140 85 99 16 15 40 2 100 85 100 140 76 14 76 3
45 121 83 40 100 55 49 21 8 2 60 43 45 55 100 100 80 18 23 18 2
95 85 85 140 80 8 4 21 4 1 100 60 81 95 55 94 16 19 16 1
85 100 140 136 40 13 40 3 100 85 100 140 0 15 76 3

20.81 14.80
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SET AVE PLAYER
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

03

26

59

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

4-2

WILLIAM
NAYLOR
WAR

2-4

100 57 41 95 94 94 20 19 20 1 46 100 125 68 41 47 18 74 2
180 100 42 98 75 0 6 21 6 2+1 100 59 120 58 81 58 0 21 25 2
140 45 46 100 100 0 62 8 22 8 3 60 60 45 55 100 40 91 21 50 1
100 41 140 24 60 15 136 2 59 180 58 41 131 32 18 32 2+1
100 134 180 82 0 15 5 3+1 100 100 180 74 47 14 47 3+1
82 99 180 108 32 14 32 2+1 180 60 91 98 60 15 12 1+1

16.62 14.16
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

12

29

91

PAUL
MARSH
ESS

0-4

JAMIE
HUGHES
WAR

4-0

85 60 100 100 60 36 18 60 2 41 100 180 44 96 0 40 21 40 2+1
60 60 60 44 61 46 18 170 177 45 93 57 89 40 16 40 1+1
100 60 60 43 12 238 1 180 99 85 97 40 13 40 1+1
180 58 60 95 88 10 18 10 1+1 60 180 100 136 0 25 17 25 3+1

4.80 10.53
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SET AVE PLAYER
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

87

24

81

PHIL
HALLS
ESS

2-4

ROB
HAWKER
WAR

4-2

60 60 45 40 43 27 81 21 145 41 81 180 59 60 60 20 19 20 1+1
140 60 85 60 60 56 40 21 40 1 60 100 81 100 42 30 63 21 25 2
57 96 100 60 45 41 70 21 32 1 140 85 60 80 60 68 8 19 8 1
60 59 85 60 96 93 18 48 81 41 50 60 60 120 89 21 89 1
84 45 60 180 52 60 20 19 20 1+1 45 43 23 81 83 24 18 202
40 100 41 100 12 220 2 100 140 95 126 40 14 40 3

6.20 10.06
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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6
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

32

05

26

45

WAYNE
BLOOMFIELD
ESS

4-1

NOEL
GRANT
WAR

1-4

100 100 104 42 22 15 133 3 79 140 43 97 131 11 18 11 2
100 100 125 140 36 13 36 4 140 59 100 85 12 117 2
140 140 74 147 12 147 3 55 60 85 100 12 201 1
91 45 45 60 180 80 18 80 1+1 60 100 59 95 60 15 127 1
140 100 100 90 31 40 16 40 3 45 60 61 140 59 60 18 76 1

17.16 8.51

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7 W
3
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25

97

26

07

BARRY
LYNN
ESS

3-4

DEAN
STEWART
WAR

4-3

57 40 100 100 100 48 16 40 23 40 3 85 44 85 30 43 82 64 21 68
100 57 85 92 57 92 18 18 1 55 85 100 45 56 140 20 19 20 2
40 58 137 60 49 137 18 20 2 125 49 100 100 119 8 18 8 4
60 100 99 99 86 15 57 1 60 140 100 60 85 56 18 56 2
91 100 44 46 85 65 70 21 70 1 78 85 55 95 100 63 18 25 1
136 57 42 97 99 70 18 70 1 60 37 140 97 43 99 18 25 1
82 100 100 59 100 50 18 10 3 85 100 100 100 96 20 18 20 3

13.10 14.64
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SET AVE PLAYER
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

06

28

10

TONY
OSBORNE
ESS

1-4

ANTONY
ALLEN
WAR

4-1

59 60 44 46 12 292 135 59 100 95 112 15 112 3
55 99 54 140 97 36 0 20 22 20 1 180 100 60 87 49 21 0 21 4 2+1
36 25 100 85 100 127 18 28 3 140 100 27 40 60 94 40 20 40 2
140 140 100 53 60 15 8 3 125 60 85 180 51 15 51 2+1
100 100 100 99 62 15 40 3 100 100 60 60 140 41 18 41 3

11.47 15.12
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SET AVE PLAYER
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

80

23

86

PAUL
BARHAM
ESS

0-4

TOMMY
ALDRIDGE
WAR

4-0

24 63 140 100 83 51 35 3 24 2 2 44 29 60 100 41 85 90 52 23 52 1
96 59 58 41 93 77 18 77 31 94 60 59 100 137 20 21 20 2
57 100 140 41 100 23 18 40 3 100 140 129 42 47 43 18 43 3
60 60 85 60 60 85 53 21 38 43 121 80 140 43 34 10 30 22 30 2

5.80 9.67
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

44

24

73

ALAN
COLLINS
ESS

1-4

ANTHONY
WEST
WAR

4-1

140 60 41 60 60 15 140 1 140 76 134 91 20 40 17 40 2
140 41 60 100 100 50 0 21 10 3 60 140 37 85 57 90 32 21 32 1
52 66 95 100 98 90 18 90 1 81 39 60 59 41 140 18 81 1
100 140 45 44 100 32 18 40 3 96 26 81 135 44 119 18 119 2
28 100 28 60 60 92 91 21 42 1 43 50 65 125 50 43 85 40 24 40 1

10.20 9.33
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

08

22

79

WAYNE
GLEED
ESS

4-0

DICKIE
FOSTER
WAR

0-4

85 24 85 85 100 122 18 122 2 100 41 140 17 81 15 122 2
50 100 81 40 180 10 40 21 40 2+1 99 24 100 82 25 57 42 21 72 1
100 80 180 85 28 14 14 19 14 2+1 81 99 50 45 41 81 18 104
140 55 100 140 46 20 16 20 3 41 45 98 96 68 88 18 65

11.62 3.40

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 7
X

8 9 10 11 12
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5
X

6
X

7 8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12 W
7

 OP: Wayne Bloomfield 32.05  OP: Jamie Hughes 29.91
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ESSEX MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Daniel Day W 4 1 28.49 12.37 2365 83 4 4 1 9+1
Robert Turner L 0 4 23.67 5.40 1633 69 4 1 0 5
Darren Peetoom W 4 3 28.55 20.81 3455 121 8 8 0 16
Steve Johnson W 4 2 27.03 16.62 2865 106 8 2 3 13+3
Paul Marsh L 0 4 23.12 4.80 1526 66 3 0 1 4+1
Phil Halls L 2 4 22.87 6.20 2561 112 3 1 1 5+1
Wayne Bloomfield W 4 1 32.05 17.16 2372 74 8 5 1 14+1
Barry Lynn L 3 4 25.97 13.10 3402 131 12 0 0 12
Tony Osborne L 1 4 26.06 11.47 2137 82 7 3 0 10
Paul Barham L 0 4 22.80 5.80 1847 81 3 2 0 5
Alan Collins L 1 4 24.44 10.20 2273 93 6 3 0 9
Wayne Gleed W 4 0 27.08 11.62 2004 74 5 2 2 9+2
TOTALS L 27 35 26.04 0.00 28440 1092 71 31 9 111+9

WARWICKSHIRE MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Nigel Heydon L 1 4 25.36 8.91 2105 83 5 1 1 7+1
Mark Westgarth W 4 0 28.23 13.18 2004 71 10 2 0 12
Simon Power L 3 4 25.82 14.80 3150 122 12 2 0 14
William Naylor L 2 4 26.59 14.16 2845 107 8 0 3 11+3
Jamie Hughes W 4 0 29.91 10.53 2004 67 3 1 3 7+4
Rob Hawker W 4 2 24.81 10.06 2779 112 5 2 1 8+1
Noel Grant L 1 4 26.45 8.51 1984 75 4 3 0 7
Dean Stewart W 4 3 26.07 14.64 3389 130 10 3 0 13
Antony Allen W 4 1 28.10 15.12 2501 89 8 2 2 12+2
Tommy Aldridge W 4 0 23.86 9.67 2004 84 6 2 0 8
Anthony West W 4 1 24.73 9.33 2424 98 4 3 0 7
Dickie Foster L 0 4 22.79 3.40 1641 72 2 1 0 3
TOTALS W 35 27 25.97 0.00 28830 1110 77 22 10 109+11


